

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.  
Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

Misc Appeal 08 of 2023  
Reg. No. 08/23(CNR:WBBK01-000695-2023)

Order No.18  
08.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld advocates for petitioner and OP file separate haziras .

None appeared on repeated calls till 4.00 pm.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 25.08.2025 for hearing.

A.D.J., 2nd Court, Bankura